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Start Time Firstname
09:01 Dan
09:02 mike
09:03 Derek
09:04 David
09:05 Chris
09:06 Paul
09:07 Paul
09:08 Ross
09:09 Sandra
09:10 Richard

09:11 Christopher

09:12 Steven
09:13 Robert
09:14 Angela
09:15 Mike
09:16 Nik
09:17 Shaun
09:18 Simon
09:19 Barbara
09:20 Graeme
09:21 Michael
09:22 Stephen
09:23 Paul
09:24 Julie
09:25 Nicolas
09:26 John
09:27 David
09:28 Gary
09:29 John
09:30 Ben
09:31 James
09:32 Kevin
09:33 john
09:34 tony
09:35 Dan
09:36 lan
09:37 Phil
09:38 Andy
09:39 Paige
09:40 Gray
09:41 Graeme
09:42 mark
09:43 Andrew
09:44 Louise
09:45 Peter
09:46 Keith
09:47 Nicolas
09:48 Philip
09:49 Thomas
09:50 paul
09:51 Toby
09:52 Dennis
09:53 Andy

Lastname
Small
cole
Queenan
Cole
Wood
Felce
Garstang
Turner
Main
Lilleker
Murkin
Bell
Knibbs
Ackerley
Dalton
parker
Teasdale
Nicklin
Kettle
Carter
Smart
Belbin
Riley
McNicholas
Percy
Hewison
Kirton
Sivills
Kettle
Reynolds
Meadows
Allen
main
main
Evans
Hutchinson
Wright
Pearson
McLeod
Walker
Tate
campbell
Wilson
Hamilton
Hook
Holden
Berger
Wheatley
Heighton
Thirling
Tanfield
Potter
Sleight

Club

Teesdale CRC
Huddersfield RC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
TS Racing Team - OTR
Adept Precision RT
Hartlepool CC

Adept Precision RT
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Adept Precision RT
Fietsen Tempo
Richmond CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
Manilla Cycling
Stockton Wheelers CC
Fietsen Tempo
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
TS Racing Team - OTR
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Fietsen Tempo
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Royal Navy & Royal Marines CA
Teesdale CRC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Manilla Cycling
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Adept Precision RT
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Scarborough Paragon CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Adept Precision RT
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Hartlepool CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Richmond CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Fietsen Tempo
Hartlepool CC
Mountain Goat Coaching
VC York

Cleveland Wheelers CC
Manilla Cycling
Stockton Wheelers CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
Hartlepool CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Adept Precision RT
NRG/Triscience RT

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Junior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Espoir
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Juvenile
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Veteran

Handicap

07:10
10:05
15:00
20:00
06:20
08:10
13:50
15:00
00:38:30
01:50
06:55
09:00
14:40
18:20
05:35
08:00
13:00
15:00
00:28:30
02:15
06:55
08:25
14:40
18:00
05:25
08:00
12:55
15:00
26:30
03:10
06:55
08:40
14:40
16:50
04:05
07:45
12:00
15:00
0:24:30
01:20
06:55
08:20
14:00
16:50
03:15
07:30
11:50
15:00
22:50
00:10
06:25
08:15
14:00



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

09:54 Thomas
09:55 Paul
09:56 Mark
09:57 John
09:58 SIMON
09:59 Rebecca
10:00 ian
10:01 Richie

Bunn
Fountain
Tinkler
Wallas
BOYLE
Kirton
johnson
Grant

Cleveland Wheelers CC
Hartlepool CC
Hartlepool CC

Total Tri Training
Fietsen Tempo
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Manilla Cycling
Hartlepool CC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran

Scr

16:30
04:30
07:20
11:00
15:00
22:50

06:25
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